KOASTAL

Explore the changing tide in managing depression

The **KOASTAL** program is investigating the effects of a once-daily study medicine intended to work in a new way to treat adults living with depression (also called Major Depressive Disorder or MDD)

This study medicine is being evaluated to see whether it can improve the symptoms of depression, including feelings of having less interest or pleasure in the things you used to enjoy (this is called anhedonia)







Ask your doctor if the KOASTAL study is right for you

Your doctor will explain all the requirements to you. Being in a clinical study is voluntary and you can leave the study at any time. During KOASTAL, you will receive all study-related care from a dedicated medical team at no cost. Reimbursement for study-related expenses may be available to you

KOASTAL is evaluating a study medicine that is currently not approved for sale in any country



2023 Neumora (11/23)